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Data

Ordering data

Note (Delivery capacity)

EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, Version 9.0
eCl@ss number, Version 11.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

Approval - Standards

Certificates

General data

Enclosure material

Gross weight

ASIM-1SI-C

suitable for galvanically free contacts (NC/NC)

Integrated cross-wire short detection with notification through
parameter & FID

2 integrated standard outputs

- 2 semi-conductor outputs 24 V /0,2 A DC integrated

Top hat rail mounting, Protection class IP20

Safety input module with 2 default outputs

Not available!
4030661425559
27-37-18-19
27-37-18-19

EC001449

TOV
cULus

Plastic

106 g

Schmersal, Inc., 15 Skyline Drive, Hawthorne, NY 10532



The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data
can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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